

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 578-585/2012

DIRECTOR OF I.T (INTERNATIONAL TXN)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASIA SATELLITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO.LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 586-593/2012
(With C.A. No. 169/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1298/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. Nos. 578-585/2012 and 1298/2013The Ld. Counsel for the appellant in both the matter has
filed the Statement of Case.Despite notice dated 06.09.2013 of this Registry, the
learned counsel for the respondent failed to file the Statement of
Case.

C.A. Nos. 586-593 of 2012

Despite notice dated 06.09.2013 of this Registry, the learned counsel for the parties failed to file the Statement of Case.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

RM